
Piscina 50mts i cronometratge automàtic

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78584 Registered to Cataluña 15/1/2024 12:36 - Page 1

45è Trofeu Alejandro López
BARCELONA, 13 - 14/1/2024

Event 6 Women, 400m Medley Open
13/1/2024 - 17:34 Results
CCT 4:37.36 BELMONTE GARCIA, MIREIA SABADELL 4/3/2012
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:48.46 782
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:42.69 37.69 250m: 3:01.37 41.28 350m: 4:15.94 35.45

100m: 1:05.00 34.86 200m: 2:20.09 37.40 300m: 3:40.49 39.12 400m: 4:48.46 32.52

2. PUJADAS RUSINOL, Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:01.98 682
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:46.19 40.27 250m: 3:09.67 44.17 350m: 4:28.04 34.49

100m: 1:05.92 35.10 200m: 2:25.50 39.31 300m: 3:53.55 43.88 400m: 5:01.98 33.94

3. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:04.98 662
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:48.90 41.19 250m: 3:12.02 43.81 350m: 4:31.21 35.32

100m: 1:07.71 35.00 200m: 2:28.21 39.31 300m: 3:55.89 43.87 400m: 5:04.98 33.77

4. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Malen 09 Gipuzkoa 5:18.30 582
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:53.38 43.50 250m: 3:21.72 46.07 350m: 4:42.79 36.93

100m: 1:09.88 37.87 200m: 2:35.65 42.27 300m: 4:05.86 44.14 400m: 5:18.30 35.51

5. GHIRETTI, Catalina 04 C.N. Barcelona 5:22.40 560
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:54.52 45.77 250m: 3:23.48 46.27 350m: 4:47.27 36.93

100m: 1:08.75 36.77 200m: 2:37.21 42.69 300m: 4:10.34 46.86 400m: 5:22.40 35.13

6. MANGAS JIMENEZ, Claudia 08 C.N. Granollers 5:29.02 527
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:58.97 43.07 250m: 3:27.32 46.13 350m: 4:52.45 38.52

100m: 1:15.90 40.24 200m: 2:41.19 42.22 300m: 4:13.93 46.61 400m: 5:29.02 36.57

7. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:29.07 527
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:58.17 42.57 250m: 3:27.53 47.99 350m: 4:53.12 38.98

100m: 1:15.60 40.98 200m: 2:39.54 41.37 300m: 4:14.14 46.61 400m: 5:29.07 35.95

8. COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 C.N. Tarraco 5:39.88 478
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:58.21 43.12 250m: 3:31.66 51.20 350m: 5:01.73 38.18

100m: 1:15.09 40.75 200m: 2:40.46 42.25 300m: 4:23.55 51.89 400m: 5:39.88 38.15

WDR CASANOVAS SALVATELLA, Olga 01 C.N. Lleida
WDR MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06 C.N. Granollers


